Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin authorizing modification of the stated from and to

Budget lines as of June 30, 2014

To
A-3620-1-101
A-5010-4-400
A-1410-4-400

Budget line
Safety Personnel (Clerk)

Supt of Hwy-Contractual
Town Clerk-Contractual

Fund From Budget line
A 1990-4-400 Contingency-Contractual -7,000.00
A 5132-4-400 Garage-Contractual -500.00
A 1410-4-401 Town Clerk-Dog Contractual -500.00
-8,000.00
Motion by 2nd
RC Vote:GB GM BD CF JF

Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin authorizing the appropriation of unanticipated revenues

Engineer-Special Project
Emg.Disaster Personnel
Improvements-Capital Aid

510 Estimated Revenues $31,061.00
A3089 State Aid-Engineering Study $15,000.00
A4960 Federal Disaster Assist. $5,000.00
DA3501 Consolidated Hwy Aid $11,061.00
960 Appropriations
Al1440-4-401
A8760-1-100
DA5112-2-200
Motion by 2nd
RC Vote:GB GM BD CF JF

$31,061.00
$15,000.00

$5,000.00
$11,061.00

Amount
$7,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$8,000.00

To cover pay of Code Clerk
To cover under estimated budget
To move from sub acct to primary

Grant #19376,part 2
Adm cost/Buyout program
State approved Chips increase

Grant #19376,part 2
Adm Cost/Buyout program
To increase Chips budget



